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COVID-19 Vaccinations Are Ready 

 

A COVID-19 vaccination is ready to 

help keep people safe.   

The vaccine means you will have a 

much lower chance of getting sick 

with COVID-19. 

You have a choice and you should 

discuss whether you would like to get 

the vaccine to help protect you against 

getting COVID-19. 

Talk to your family and let 

Windgap know your choice by 

completing your form. 

We are here to help. If you have 

any questions, please contact us 

on 02 8337 3600. 

Your family or guardian have been 

provided information on you 

receiving the COVID-19 vaccination. 

The vaccination is safe and may be 

provided by your doctor. 

Everyone living in a Windgap Group 

Home will receive the vaccine in their 

home.   
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